
City of Cypress 

Master Fee Schedule 

Effective January 1, 2020 

Resolution No. 6748 

 

Community Development 

REF # Description Fee 

 Public Works 
 Environmental Inspection/National Pollution Discharge Elimination System  

 Fats, Oils, and Grease (FOG) Program  

181    Best Management Practice Inspection - Annual $61 

182    Best Management Practice Reinspection $110 

183    Construction and Demolition w/Franchise Waste                     
I  Hauler 

$80 

184    Construction and Demolition w/Self-Hauling $320 

185    Grease Control Device Inspection - Annual $61 

186    Grease Control Device Reinspection $110 

287    New Grease Control Device Inspection  $110 

188    New Grease Control Device Plan Check  $141 

189    Annual NPDES High Priority Inspection $221 

190    Annual NPDES Low/Medium Priority Inspection $105 

191    Additional Environmental Services (Hourly) $100 

    Annual Grease Disposal Mitigation (GDM)  $138 

 
   Water Quality Management Plan (WQMP) Fees 

192 All development projects shall pay a minimum 
deposit for the review and approval of Water 
Quality Management Plans (WQMP) as defined in 
the City of Cypress National Pollutant Discharge 
Elimination System (NPDES) Stormwater Program 
and the City of Cypress Local Implementation Plan 
(LIP)  

Small Project - $500 minimum deposit based on actual 
costs for small projects. Additional deposits may be 

required based on the accuracy and completeness of the 
project submittal. 

 
Large Project - $750 minimum deposit based on actual 

costs for large projects. Additional deposits may be 
required based on the quality of the project submittal. 

193 Additional Review of Water Quality Management 
Plan (Hourly)  

$100 

1) Unless otherwise noted, all fees are the minimum fee for the services. The final fee is based on actual costs, 
which may exceed the minimum fee. 


